JN Series
6 Models • 1-11 GPH
MH Series
• 4 Models
• 96-180 GPH
DEPENDABLE DIAPHRAGM METERING PUMPS
MF Series
5 Models • 5-60 GPH

WEBSITE:
Pg 1   Part Number Format
Pg 2   Madden Metering Pump Overview
Pg 3-4   Pump Construction & Features
Pg 5   Model and Wetted End Charts
Pg 6   Full Systems & Additional Options
Page | 1
MADDEN PUMPS
Part Numbering Format
PUMP SERIES  SOLUTION HEAD  MOTOR HP
JN  S - 316SS  0 - No Motor
MF  P - PVC  A - 1/3 HP
MH  T - Teflon  C - 1/2 HP
 PP - Polypropylene (MF Only)  D - 3/4 HP
PUMP HEADS    E - 1 HP
1 - Simplex  DIAPHRAGM  F - 1.5 HP
2 - Duplex  N - Neoprene  G - 2 HP
3 - Triplex (JN, MF Only)  H - Hypalon
4 - Quadruplex (MF Only)  V - Viton  MOTOR TYPE
  TN - Teflon Faced Neoprene  S - Standard
CAPACITY - GPH  TV - Teflon Faced Viton  X - Explosion Proof
JN  TH - Teflon-Hypalon (JN Only)  W - Washdown Duty
01  E - EPDM (MF Only)  M - Mill & Chemical Duty
02    H - 50 Hz
03  VALVE BALLS
04  C - Ceramic  MOTOR PHASE
05  H - Hastelloy C  1 - Single Phase
07  S - 316SS  2 - 12V DC
11  T - Teflon  3 - Three Phase
MF  A - Alloy 20  4 - 90V DC
05  V - Viton (MH Only)
10     Epoxy-Poly Paint
18  VALVE SEATS  E - Epoxy-Polyurethane
36  T - Teflon  (Enter only if applicable)
60  S - 316SS
MH
96  DDB DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM
125  0 - No DDB
150  N - Neoprene
180  V - Viton
 H - Hypalon
VALVE CAP SIZES  E - EPDM (MF Only)
1 - 1/4" NPT
2 - 3/8" NPT
3 - 3/8" + M200 SLV
4 - 3/4" NPT
5 - 3/4" + M200 SLV
6 - CLASS 150 FLANGE
Z - CUSTOM
Full P/N Example:
MF1182 − SNSNN − CS1E
Page | 2
Madden Diaphragm Metering Pumps
Madden diaphragm metering pumps are designed
for tough industrial jobs where chemicals must be
pumped 24 hours a day, 365 days a year.
Engineered materials are used for the wetted end
to pump virtually any chemical, from acids to
caustics. Even viscous liquids and suspended
solids can be pumped with volume-controlled
accuracy.
 Accuracy
Repetitive accuracy of +/- 1% over a 10:1
turndown ratio is achieved with the stroke
adjustment knob located conveniently on the
top of the pump
 Long Service Life, Low Maintenance
The simple mechanically actuated diaphragm
design eliminates pesky hydraulic systems and
packing glands used in many metering pumps.
Large bearings and shafts, continuously
lubricated with a bath of oil give many years of
reliable service. Precision bronze worm gears
and steel worm drive shafts convert motor rpms
to linear piston pumping power. Replacing worn
parts is fast and simple with common tools.
 Three Pump Series
1. JN Series: 6 models from 1 – 11 GPH (4 -
42 L/hr), simplex, duplex, and triplex pumps